University of the Visayas

Colon St., Cebu City
Website: www.uv.edu.ph

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
2022-Aug-01 to 2024-Jul-31
Student No.: 21080199 Course/ Level: BSCRIM2
Name: VILLARUBIA, JASMINE A. Last Enrollment Period: SY2022-2@MAIN
Date Description Dues/ Payments/ Balance
Debits Credits
Aug 01, 2022 BB Beginning Balance 13,923.00 13,923.00 13,923.00
Sep 15, 2022 SY2022-1@MAIN Prelim 7,091.25 7,091.25 21,014.25
Oct 15, 2022 SY2022-1@MAIN Midterm 7,091.25 7,091.25 28,105.50
Nov 12, 2022 SY2022-1@MAIN Semi-Final 7,091.25 7,091.25 35,196.75
Dec 15, 2022 SY2022-1@MAIN Final 7,091.25 7,091.25 42,288.00
Aug 16, 2022 OR2022-1167479 | SY2021-2@MAIN Prelim.. 500.00 500.00 41,788.00
Oct 15, 2022 OR2022-CCS-118Z]| SY2021-2@MAIN CCS 2ND SEM 10,000.00 10,000.00 31,788.00
2021-2022 OR. # 1181663 10/7/22
Oct 25, 2022 SY2022-1@MAIN Scho-CebuCity/[7500] 7,500.00 7,500.00 24,288.00
Feb 06, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Prelim 7,404.00 7,404.00 31,692.00
Mar 06, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Midterm 7,404.00 7,404.00 39,096.00
Apr 03, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Semi-Final 7,404.00 7,404.00 46,500.00
May 02, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Final 7,404.00 7,404.00 53,904.00
Jan 31, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Add DEF TAC 224 1,666.00 1,666.00 55,570.00
BSCRIM2-A2
Jan 31, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Final, Prelim.. 6,000.00 6,000.00 49,570.00
Feb 13, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Prelim.. 1,000.00 1,000.00 48,570.00
Mar 15, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Prelim.. 1,500.00 1,500.00 47,070.00
Mar 24, 2023 SY2022-2@MAIN Scho-CebuCity/[7500] 7,500.00 7,500.00 39,570.00
Apr 17, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Midterm, Semi-Final, 10,000.00 10,000.00 29,570.00
Final..
Apr 20, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Prelim, Midterm.. 1,500.00 1,500.00 28,070.00
May 19, 2023 @MAIN:OR2023-1| SY2022-1@MAIN Final.. 1,500.00 1,500.00 26,570.00
73,570.00 47,000.00 26,570.00
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